Julie K Morton Brewster County Treasurer

107 W Ave E- #4 Ph: 432-837-6200
Alpine, TX 79830 Fax: 432-837-9249
county.treasurer@co.brewster.tx.us

THE STATE OF TEXAS ()
COUNTY OF BREWSTER ()
AFFIDAVIT ()

FY 19 Monthly Report
December 2018

Pursuant to LGC 114.026 |, Julie K Morton, Brewster County Treasurer do hereby submit the Treasurers’ Monthly Report. This
report includes, but not limited to, money received and disbursed, debts due to (if known) and owed by the county; and all
other proceedings in the Treasurer’s office that pertain to the Financial Standing of Brewster County.

As a matter of internal accounting procedures, any interest earned that is posted by financial institutions to our accounts on the
last business day of the month is not included in the combined statement of receipts and disbursements until the following

month. These amounts are disclosed in the Receipt Register Report.

The total amount of deposits in custody as of the date of this report is the amount of deposits per the combined statement of
receipts and disbursements are listed on page 2.

Therefore, Julie Morton, County Treasurer of Brewster County, Texas, who being fully sworn, upon oath, says that the within
and foregoing report is true and correct to the best of her knowledge.

Filed with accompanying vouchers, this the 23" day of January, 20(8.

]Eﬁ'eﬂ(y‘ton, Treasurer, B‘re%f?r County/Date

Commissioners’ Court having reviewed the Treasurer’s Report as presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its
accuracy and based upon presentations of the Treasurer’s Office approve the report, subject to the County Auditor’s review
and request that it be filed with the official minutes of this meeting. {LGC 114.026(c

}statutes as referenced. {LGC 114.026(d)}
A /

& EleazarR. Cano County Judge /. Date

”V/OL)( VJL}J“M A, //~ - %4@4&

Betse Esparza Icommbet. #1 ‘_/S'ara Colando Comm Pct. #2

A A A

RZMRegETComm Pct. #3 Mike Pallanez, Comm Pct. #4




Julie K Morton Brewster County Treasurer
Ph: 432-837-6200

107 W Ave E- #4
Alpine, TX 79830 Fax: 432-837-9249
county.treasurer@co.brewster.tx.us

Report #1
Combined Statement of Revenues and Expenses for December 2018- All Funds

Report Summary:
Total Revenues for December: $1,450,709.80

Total Expenses for December: $801,275.29

Total Revenues Year to Date: $2,704,305.61
Total Expenses Year to Date: $2,570,123.66



Brewster County Treasurer
Ph: 432-837-6200

Fax: 432-837-9249
county.treasurer@co.brewster.tx.us

Report #2
Receipt Register for December 2018-All Funds

Report Summary:

Total Receipts Cash: $2,663.28
Total Receipts Money Ord: $1,955.00
Total Receipts Checks: $1,717,745.17

Total Receipts ACH: $908,376.07
Total Receipts Credit Car: $1,000.00

Total Amount Actual Receipt: $2,631,739.52
Total Amount Voided Receipt:



Julie K Morton Brewster County Treasurer

107 W Ave E- #4 Ph: 432-837-6200
Alpine, TX 79830 Fax: 432-837-9249
county.treasurer@co.brewster.tx.us

Report #3
Comptroller Transparency Check Register for December — All Funds

Report Summary:

Total Checks Written: $1,592,021.76
Total Voided Checks: $0.00



DATE 01/17/2019

14:45

FUND NAME
2019 GENERAL FUND

2019 ROAD
2019 CLERKS'

& BRIDGE FUND
MANAGEMENT FEES

2019 SCHOOLS AND TRAINING

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

BREW CO SPECIAL PURPOSE

LEOSE TRAINING/DONATIONS
GROUND WATER DISTRICT
HOMELAND SECURITY

DISTRICT CLERK FUNDS

JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY
ETP SPECIAL

OCG PY18-19 VICTIM ASSISTANCE
HOMELAND SEC GRANT-STONEGARDEN
HIDTA ALPINE GRANT G17SW0004A
HIDTA LONESTAR Gl7SWO0004A
BREW CO SHERIFF AWARDED

BREW CO SHERIFF'S ABANDONED
BORDER SECURITY GRANT 3564301
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 3197
CO. ATTORNEY SPECIAL FUND
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FU
HISTORIC PRESERVATION FUND
JAIL INFRASTRUCTURE FUND
LAW LIBRARY

FIRETRUCK & VFD FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR DECEMBER

*kx %% MONTH TO DATE ***+x*
REVENUES

1,228,695.
8,861.

.00
1,970.
482.
.00

.00

.00

.00

612.
113.
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,715.

2,964

25

34
05

00
13

00
04

00

.00
.00
.00
468.

57

.00
.00
770.
.00

00

EXPENSES

524,185.
73,164.
458.
1,590.
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
3,967.
11,182.
17,481.
4,915,
18,678.
2,139.
3,427.
.00

.00

.00
12,627.
39,039.
.00

.00

44
45
84
40

96
05
23
60
24
00
65

02-
50

THRU DECEMBER

x**k** YEAR TO DATE ***%%x
EXPENSES

REVENUES

1,958,800.
75,140.
13,995.
8,886.
1,872.
.00

.00

.00

.00

947.
414.
.00

.00
23,286.
24,985.
10,147.
.00
5,083.
23,229.
.00

151.
1,696.
26.
25,413.
1,155.
.00

31
83
00
00
46

56
81

21
47
63

00
52

54
07
57
07
00

1,649,059.
162,705.
.35
.76
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
21,870.
13,615.
45,452,
49,220.
16,616.
21,062.
4,326.
16,995.
.00

.00

.00
12,627.
209,220.
.00

.00

4,106
3,334

62
63

60
42
64
48
40
24
72
65

02-
18
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DATE 01/17/2019 14:45

FUND NAME
2019 STONEGARDEN 2009

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

COMMUNITY FAC DONATIONS
STATE AID GRANTS A G Y C
STATE AID GRANT N

JAG GRANT 2487101

TRI COUNTY JUVENILE PROB
TCDP #7216035
CONTRACT711060 COMM.DEV
INTEREST & SINKING FUND
INMATE COMMISSARY FUND
HOTEL/MOTEL FUND

TRUST AND AGENCY
HISTORICAL COMMISSION
GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
GENERAL LONG TERM DEBT

TOTAL

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR DECEMBER

**x*xk* MONTH TO DATE *****
REVENUES

11,636.

75.

84,606.

107,715.

1,450,709.

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
71
.00
96
.00
.00
.00

EXPENSES

.00

.00

13,787.

43

.00
.00

6,005.

93,878.

801,275.

80

THRU DECEMBER

***k*k% YEAR TO DATE **wax*
REVENUES

58,183.

71,316.

122,501.

277,061.

11.

2,704,305.

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
96
.00
.00
28
.00
35
.00
97
.00

EXPENSES

.00
.00

38,703.

14

.00
.00

44,559.

96

.00
.00
.00
.00

281,900.

2,570,123.

89
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01/17/19  15:10

RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL
500065

TEXAS CLASS
TEXAS CLASS
TEXAS CLASS
900105

BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK

4,884.66 A

842.36 A

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF

500006 299.00 M
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
900048 64.945.23 A

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2019 01
2019 01
2019 02
2019 01
2019 01
2019 01
2019 01
2019 01
2019 01
2019 601

010-360-100
030-360-100
045-360-100
060-360-100
089-360-100
090-100-000
090-100-000
091-360-100
098-360-100
099-360-100

032-360-100
089-360-100
033-360-100

2019 02
2019 02
2019 02

2019 03 027-334-305

010-342-150
010-342-150

2019 03
2019 03

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QOFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110

900023

12,241.64 K

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK

900043

CELAYA ILDEFONSO
900500

83.00 C

527.28 C

2019 03 014-333-310

2019 03 010-340-400

2019 03 012-300-340

2019 03 012-300-310

2019 03 010-352-100

2019 03 010-202-454
960.00 K

2019 03 010-409-227

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999

ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST EARNED
TRUST AND AGENCY
TRUST AND AGENCY
INTEREST  INCOME
INTEREST EARNINGS
INTEREST EARNED

EARNINGS
EARNED

INTEREST
INTEREST  EARNED
INTEREST  EARNED

CONFISCATED VEHIC

FEDERAL PRISONERS
FEDERAL PRISONERS

CURRENT  TAXES
DELINQUENT TAXES
PENALTY & INTERE
PENALTY & [INTERE
ADVALOREM  TAXES
DELINQUENT TAXES
PENALTY & INTERE
PENALTY & INTERE
CURRENT  TAXES

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
COUNTY CLERK
RECORDS  ARCHIVE
RECORDS  MANAGEMEN
COUNTY COURT FIN
COUNTY CLERK CLEAR

BCBS RETIREE HEA

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-100-000
030-100-000
045-100-000
060-100-000
089-100-000
090-100-183
090-100-180
091-100-000
098-100-000
099-100-000

032-151-200
089-100-195
033-151-200

027-100-000

010-100-000
010-100-000

010-100-000
010-10C-000
010-100-000
010-100-000
060-100-000
060-100-000
060-100-000
060-100-000
010-100-000

014-100-000
010-100-000
012-100-000
012-100-000
010-100-000
010-100-000

010-100-000

[TEM/REASON

OCT INT 0340-GENERAL FUN
OCT INT 2373-C0 & DIST A
OCT INT 2489-TRI-CO JUVE
OCT INT 2659- INTEREST &
OCT INT 8680-HOTEL /MOTEL
OCT INT 1002-ROBERT HORR
OCT INT 0433-ROBERT D WA
OCT INT 8427 -HISTORICAL
OCT INT 2823-PAYROLL ACC
OCT INT 4672-CLEARING AC

0001-NOV INTEREST
0002-NOV INTEREST
0003-NOV INTEREST

RC#917686

OCT MARSHALS SERVICE
OCT MARSHALS SERVICE

11-30-18 M0 CURRENT
11-30-18  M&0 DELINQUENT
11-30-18  M&O PENALTY
11-30-18 MO INTEREST
11-30-18  1&S CURRENT
11-30-18  1&S DELINQUENT
11-30-18  I&S PENALTY
11-30-18  1&S INTEREST
11-30-18  BPP COLLECTION
11-30-2018 COURTHOUSE SECUR
11-30-2018 COUNTY CLERK FEE
11-30-2018 RECORDS ARCHIVE
11-30-2018 RECORDS MGMT FEE
11-30-2018 COUNTY COURT FIN

11-30-2018 COUNTY CLERK CLE

DEC SPOUSE INSURANCE PAYMEN

AMO

3.209
12
207
89
358

15
5
600
386

790.

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

UNT

.07
.65
.53
.16
.09
.02
.74
.90
.25
.25

23

PAGE

DATE RE

12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12703718
12/03/18

12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18

12/03/18

12/03/18
12/03/18

12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18

12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18

12/04/18

1

CEIPT

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04210

PST
PST
PST

04211
PST
04212

PST
PST

04213

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04214
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
04215
PST

04216



01717719 15:10 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100  PAGE Z
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018  RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999  POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT CFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER  FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
BREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY 2019 03 013-334-339 PTD  REVENUE 013-100-000 CAUSE# CR10528 500.00 12/04/18 PST
900119 500.00 M T T T
500.00 04217
JUAN MILAN 2019 03 010-409-227 BCBS RETIREE HEA 010-100-000 DEC-FAM INS 536.38 12/04/18 ST
900161 56.38K o T T
536.38 04218
MARATHON 15D 2019 03 010-342-135 MISD (TAX COLL  010-100-000 IST QTR TAX COLL FY 2019 4.410.50 12/04/18 PST
900053 4.410.50 K T T T m
4.410.50 04219
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES  010-100-000 12-3-18  M&O CURRENT 294.810.02 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120 DELINQUENT TAXES 010-100-000 12-3-18  M&O DELINQUENT 21.30 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERE £10-100-000 12-3-18  M&O PENALTY 2.56 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & [NTERE 010-102-000 12-3-18  M&0 INTEREST 12.81 12/04/18 ST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALOREM TAXES  050-100-000 12-3-16 85 CURRENT 24.865 80 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311 DELINQUENT TAXES 050-100-000 12-3-18  I&S DELINQUENT 3.16 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & INTERE 060-100-000 12-3-18 &S PENALTY 38 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PERALTY & INTERE 060-10C-000 12-3-18 185 INTEREST 3.16 12/04/18 PST
900023  319.719.19K s
319.719.19 04220
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-360-340 COURTHOUSE SECURI 010-100-000 OCT EFILE COURTHOUSE SECUR 40.00 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-202-455 DISTRICT CLERK CLE 010-100-000 OCT EFILE DISTRICT CLERK C 518.00 12/04/18 PST
SREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-340-700 DISTRICT CLERK  010-10C-000 OCT EFILE DISTRICT CLERK F 1.543 00 12/04/18 PST
3REWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 034-334-339 LAW LIBRARY FEES  34-100-000 OCT EFILE AW LIBRARY FEES 28000 12/04/18 PST
SREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  C19-100-000 OCT EFILE RECCRDS ARCHIVE 80.00 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-310 RECORDS MANAGEMENT 019-100-030 OCT EFILE RECORDS MANAGEME 80.00 12/04/18 PST
SREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-320 RECORDS PRESERVATI 019-100-000 OCT EFILE RECORDS PRESERVA 8000 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S 010-100-000 OCT EFILE SHERIFFS FEES 550.00 12/04/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-202-308 8TH COURT OF APPEA 010-100-000 OCT EFILE 8TH COURT OF APP 40.00 12/04/18 PST
900121 3.211.00 K e
3.211.00 04221
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S 010-100-000 RC#409030 CIVIL PROCESS 125.00 12/04/18 PST
900006 125.00 K e
125.00 04222
SREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 201G 03 010-340-500 TAX ASSESSOR/COLL $10-102-000 NOV 2018  TAX CERTIFICATE 170.00 12/04/18 PST
900023 170,00 K e
170.00 04223
SREWSTER CO. JUV PROB DEP 2019 04 045-340-000 FEES 045-102-000 CAUSE# 1507 R M. 15.00 12/04/18 PST
900189 15.00 C e
15.00 04224
MARSHALL MCLEAN 2019 03 010-360-205 LOCAL SEPTIC TAN 010-100-000 1110BC ~ COUNTY PORTION-$ 10.00 12/05/18 PST
MARSHALL MCLEAN 2019 03 010-202-310 STATE INSPECTOR PA 01G-100-000 11108C  STATE PORTION-$1 10.00 12/05/18 PST
MARSHALL MCLEAN 2019 03 010-202-311 COUNTY INSPECTOR P 010-100-000 11108C INSPECTOR FEE 22000 12/05/18 PST
900125 20,00 K e

240.00 04225



01717719 15:10
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

RECEIPT REGISTER
RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 95999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

RCT100  PAGE 3
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO  ITEM/REASON AMOUNT ~ DATE RECEIPT
BREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY 2019 03 013-334-339 PTD REYENUE 013-100-000 CAUSE# CR10607 250.00 12/06/18 PST
500119 25000 K L
250.00 04226
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT (14-100-000 OCT EFILE COURTHOUSE SECUR 5.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-10£-000 OCT EFILE COUNTY CLERK FEE 76.25 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-100 COUNTY JUDGE 010-100-000 OCT EFILE COUNTY JUDGE FEE 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 034-334-339 LAW LIBRARY FEES  034-100-000 OCT EFILE LAW LIBRARY FEES 35.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN 012-100-000 CCT EFILE RECORDS MGMT FEE 13.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-320 RECORDS PRESERVAT 012-100-000 OCT EFILE RECORDS PRESERVA 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-308 8TH COURT OF APPEA (10-100-000 OCT EFILE 8TH COURT OF APP 5.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR (10-100-000 OCT EFILE COUNTY CLERK CLE 122.00 12/06/18 PST
900043 216.25K
276.25 04227
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 014-10G-000 NOV EFILE  COURTHOUSE SECUR 5.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-100-000 NOV EFILE COUNMTY CLERK FEE 70.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-100 COUNTY JUDGE 010-100-000 NOV EFILE COUNTY JUDGE FEE 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 034-334-339 LAY LIBRARY FEES  034-100-000 NOV EFILE LAW LIBRARY FEES 35.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN 012-100-000 NOV EFILE RECORDS MGMT FEE 15.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-320 RECORDS PRESERVAT (12-100-000 NOV EFILE RECORDS PRESERVA 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S 010-10C-000 NOV EFILE SHERIFF FEES 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-308 8TH COURT OF APPEtA 01G-10C-000 NOV EFILE 8TH COURT OF APP 5.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR $10-10G-000 NOV EFILE COUNTY CLERK CLE 122.00 12/06/18 PST
900043 282.00K
282.00 04228
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-202-453 JP #3 CLEARING (10-100-000 OCT 2018  JP CLEARING 430.50 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-340-830 JUSTICE OF THE (10-100-0G0 OCT 2C18  JP FEES 55.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 014-100-000 OCT 2018  COURTHOUSE SECUR 15.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 020-340-800 JUSTICE COURT SEC 020-100-000 OCT 2¢18  JUSTICE COURT SE 5.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 031-340-801 TECHNOLOGY FEES  (031-100-000 OCT 2018  TECHNOLOGY FEE 23.80 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-352-300 JP FINES £10-100-000 OCT 2018  FllE 148.70 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-340-860 TRUANCY PREVENTIO 010-10C-000 OCT 2C18  TRuUAMCY PREVENTI 5.00 12/06/18 PST
900021 683.00k
683.00 04229
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2 2019 03 010-202-453 JP #3 CLEARING G10-100-000 NOV 2018 2P CLEARING 655.70 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-340-830 JUSTICE OF THE  010-100-000 NOV 2018  JP FEES 145.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHQUSE SECURIT C14-100-000 NOV 2018  COURTHOUSE SECUR 24.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 020-340-800 JUSTICE COURT SEC 020-100-000 NOV 2018  JUSTICE COURT SE 8.00 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 031-340-801 TECHNOLOGY FEES  031-100-000 NOV 2018  TECHNOLOGY FEE 39.60 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-352-300 JP FINES ¢10-100-000 NOV 2018  FINE 425.70 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-202-306 COLLECTION FEE PAY 010-100-000 NOV 2018  COLLECTION SERVI 44 .70 12/06/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 3 2019 03 010-340-860 TRUANCY PREVENTIO 010-100-000 NOV 2018  TRUANCY PREVENTI 7.00 12/06/18 PST
500021 L.349.70xk e
1.349.70 04230
3REWSTER CO. JUV PROB DEP 2019 04 045-340-000 FEES 045-100-000 CAUSE#1632 R.X.T. 15.00 12/06/18 PST
300189 1s00Cc e
15.00 04231
BREWSTER CO. JUV PROB DEP 2019 04 045-340-000 FEES 045-100-000 CAUSE#1641 J. G. 30.00 12/06/18 PST



01717719 15:10 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100  PAGE 4
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018  RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999  POSTING PERIGD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT CFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO  [TEM/REASON AMOUNT ~ DATE RECEIPT
900189 30.00C
30.00 04232

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT C14-100-000 12-3-18 COURTHOUSE SECUR 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-100-000 12-3-18 COUNTY CLERK FEE 190.34 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  (12-100-000 12-3-18 RECCRDS ARCHIVE 120.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN C12-160-000 12-3-18 RECOROS MGMT FEE 103.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR €10-100-000 12-3-18 COUNTY CLERK CLE 47.66 12/06/18 PST
500043 70.00 C 275.00 K 26.00R

471.00 04233
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT (14-100-000 12-4-18 COURTHOUSE SECUR 16.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-100-000 12-4-18 COUNTY CLERK FEE 379.68 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-100 COUNTY JUDGE 010-100-000 12-4-18 COUNTY JUDGE FEE 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 034-334-339 LAW LIBRARY FEES  (034-100-000 12-4-18 LAK LIBRARY FEES 35.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  (012-100-000 12-4-18 RECORDS ARCHIVE 130.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN C12-100-000 12-4-18 RECCRDS MGMT FEE 131.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-320 RECORDS PRESERVAT (12-100-000 12-4-13 RECORDS PRESERVA 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S {10-360-000 12-4-18 SHERIZF FEES 10.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-308 8TH COURT OF APPEA (10-:00-00C 12-4-1i8 oTr: COURT OF APP 5.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR (10-100-000 12-4-18 COLETY CLERK CLE 137.32 12/06/18 PST
900043 84.00 C 716.00 K 6400R e

864.00 04234
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-100-000 12-5-18 COUNTY CLERK FEE 2.00 12/06/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN 012-100-000 12-5-18 RECORDS MGMT FEE 2.00 12/06/18 PST
500043 2.00C 20R e

4.00 04235

SREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT C14-100-000 12-6-1¢ COURTHOUSE SECUR 5.00 12/07/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK 010-100-000 12-6-18 COulTY CLERK FEE 184.51 12/07/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  (12-i00-000 12-6-18 RZCCRDS ARCHIVE 50.00 12/07/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN 012-100-000 12-6-18 RZCORDS MGMT FEE 50.00 12/07/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-352-100 COUNTY COURT FIN 01C-100-000 12-6-18 COUNTY COURT FIN 20.00 12/07/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR 010-100-000 12-6-18 COUNTY CLERK CLE 51.49 12/07/18 PST
900043 48.00 C 121.00 K 192.00R e

361.00 0423%
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-451 JP #1 CLEARING C10-100-000 NOV 2018  JP CLEZARING 8.060.28 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-340-810 JUSTICE OF THE  (10-10C-000 NOV 2018 P FEZS 1.398.72 12/10/18 PST

RTAOUSE SECUR 265.53 12/10/18 PST

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 014-100-000 NOV 2018
ZE COURT SE 88.51 12/10/18 PST

SUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 020-340-800 JUSTICE COURT SEC (C2C-10C-00C NOV 20i8 .

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 031-340-801 TECHNOLOGY FEES ~ (031-10C-000 NOV 2018 WOLOGY FEE 359.04 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-340-850 CONSTABLE PCT #1 C10-100-000 MOV 20G18  CONSTA3LE SERVIC 200.00 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-306 COLLECTION FEE PAY C10-1CC-000 NOV 2C18  COLLECTION SERVI 839.28 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-352-300 JP FINES (10-100-000 NOV 2018  rIiE 5.425.48 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-305 CHILD SAFETY SEAT (10-100-000 NOV 2018  SEATBZLT FINE 56.00 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-340-860 TRUANCY PREVENTIO (10-1C0-000 NOV 2018  TRUANCY PREVENTI 73.36 12/10/18 PST
900069 16.766.20 K e
16.766.20 04237

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-452 JP #2 CLEARING 010-2.00-000 WOV 2018 P CLEARING 620.74 12/10/18 PST

,,,,,,

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-340-820 JUSTICE OF THE  C10-10C-000 NOV 2018 (P fEf 248.17 12/10/18 PST
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VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT CFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER  FUND NAME ACCOUNT N ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT G14-100-000 NOV 2618  COURTHOUSE SECUR 34.60 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 020-340-800 JUSTICE COURT SEC 020-100-000 NOV 2018  JUSTICE COURT SE 11.53 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 031-340-800 TECHNOLOGY REVENU €31-100-000 NOV 2018  TECHNOLOGY FEE 46.13 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-352-300 JP FINES 010-10C-000 HOV 2018 FINS 709.30 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-306 COLLECTION FEE PAY C10-100-000 NOV 2018  CO.1ECTION SERVI 57.00 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-202-309 OMNI FEE PAYABLE  010-100-000 MOV 2018  OM.l FEES 52.00 12/10/18 PST
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2019 03 010-340-860 TRUANCY PREVENTIO C10-10C-000 NOV 2018 IR ANIY PREVENTI 11.53 12/10/18 PST
900041 2.001.00 K T T e
2.091.00 04238
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S 010-100-900 RC£402031 CILV L PROCESS 75.00 12/10/18 PST
900006 BO00K T T T T T e
75.00 04239
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 011-321-200 AUTO REGISTRATION C11-100-000 NOV 2018  AU™C REGISTRATIO  1.856.05 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 011-321-200 AUTO REGISTRATION C11-100-000 NOV 2018  TI'LES 515.00 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 011-321-210 ROAD & BRIDGE F 011-100-000 NOV 2018  ROAD 3 BRIDGE 6.490.00 12/10/18 PST
900023 8.861.05 K T s
8.861.05 04240
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES  C10-100-000 DEC 4-7  MA1 CURRENT 43.109.94 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120 DELINQUENT TAXES 010-100-980 DEC 4-7  M3C CELINQUENT 35.83-12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERE £10-100-000 DEC 4-7  “iU PENALTY 6.23 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERE 010-100-000 DEC 4-7  M&N INTEREST 37.17 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALOREM TAXES  050-100-000 DEC 4-7 1% CURRENT 3.636.13 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311 DELINQUENT TAXES 030-100-000 DEC 4-7  [4% LELINQUENT 192 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & INTERE 050-:00-000 DEC 4-7 14 PINALTY 1.03 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & INTERE (50-100-000 DEC 4-7  I&% INTEREST 6.78 12/10/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES  010-100-000 DEC 4-7 B COLLECTION 66 12/10/18 PST
900023 46.769.03 K e
46.769.03 04241
SREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY 2019 03 030-340-310 FEES EARNED £30-100-000 NOY HOT CK FELS 25.00 12/10/18 PST
900119 2500 K e
25.00 04242
31G BEND REGIONAL HOSPITA 2019 03 010-342-140 HOSP DIST (TAX  (10-100-000 2019 TAX COLLiCT CONTRACT 17.642.00 12/11/18 PST
900039 17.642.00 K T T T e
17.642.00 04243
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S £10-10G-000 RCF403032 CIV L PROCESS 75.00 12/11/18 PST
900006 75.00 K e
75.00 04244
GONZALEZ RUBEN 2019 03 010-409-227 BCBS RETIREE HEA 010-100-000 DEC CHILD DE® INS 149.70 12/11/18 PST
300022 4970 K e
149.70 04245
SREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES  ©10-100-300 12-10-18 Vi CJRRENT 48.573.37 12/11/18 PST
RREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120 DELINQUENT TAXES C10-300-00C 12-1C-18 ¥4l CELINQUENT 121.74 12/11/18 PST
SREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERE C10-100-000 12-10-18  MiU FENALTY 14.61 12/11/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERE 010-100-000 12-10-18 M4 INTEREST 21.62 12/11/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALOREM TAXES — (30-10C-000 12-10-18 14T CJRRENT 4.096.91 12/11/18 PST
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POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

RECEIPT <EGISTER

RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999

ALL RECETPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311 DELINQUENT TAXES

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY &
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY &

900023 52.843.04 K

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
900043 50.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
3REWSTER COUNTY CLERK
500043 4.00 C

CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
900003  263.305.40 A

CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
500003 23.300.30 K

CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
900003 127.997.79 K

PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
900009 126,621.53 A

BREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY
900119 500.00 C

2019 03 014-333-310

2019 03 010-340-400

2019 03 012-300-340

2019 03 012-300-310

2019 03 010-202-454
541.00 K

2019 03 014-333-310
2019 03 010-340-400
2019 03 012-300-340
2019 03 012-300-310
2019 03 010-202-454

128.00 K 1

2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000

2019 03 010-409-402
2019 03 089-400-433

2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000
2019 03 099-201-000

2019 03 098-202-100
2019 03 098-201-000
2019 03 098-201-000
2019 03 098-201-000

2019 03 013-334-339

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110

INTERE
INTERE

COURTHOUSE SECURIT

COUNTY  CLERK

RECORDS  ARCHIVE

RECORDS ~ MANAGEMEN

COUNTY CLERK CLEAR
46.00 R

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
COUNTY  CLERK
RECORDS ~ ARCHIVE
RECORDS  MANAGEMEN
COUNTY CLERK CLEAR
56.00 R

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ANNUAL  AUDIT &
TV/MEDIA/RADIO  AD

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

SALARIES
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS

PTD REVENUE

CURRENT  TAXES

CFFSET
AZCOUNT NO

050-100-000
050-100-000
060-100-000

4-100-009
20-100-0390
22-:00-000

2-160-200

0-10¢-000

$4-100-000
20-102-220
22-100-330

2-160-200
0-10C-200

-100-300
-160-000
-10C-000
-200-000
-100-000

10-100-200
33-100-000

059-100-000
0%9-100-000
£29-100-000
£23-100-500
(>8-100-000
{26-200-000
£8-100-300
C13-16C-000
€.3-200-3C0

ITEM/REASON

12-10-18  1&5 DELINQUENT
12-10-18 I35 PENALTY
12-10-18  I&% INTEREST
12-7-18 COURTHOUSE SECUR
12-7-18 COUNTY CLERK FEE
12-7-18 <0S ARCHIVE
12-7-18 OS MGMT FEE
12-7-18 UNTY CLERK CLE
12-10-18  COURTAOUSE SECUR
12-10-18 7Y CLERK FEE
12-1C-18 R3S ARCHIVE
12-10-18 RIS MGMT FEE
12-10-18 “nTY CLERK CLE
AP12/12/18 GiliRAL
AP12/12/18 ARARLED
AP12/12/18 A3ZANCON
AP12/12/18 JU+ PROB
AP12/12/18 HTEL

VOID CHECK o2.&
VOID C-ECK o2%C

PR12-14-18 GLUERAL
PRIZ2-14-18 JuU FROB
PRI2-14-18 HO'HL
PRiZ2-14-18 N7 SA_ARIES
PR12-14-18 717 TAXLS
PR12-34-18 7.4 TAXES
PR12-14-18 MIUICARE TAXES

CAUSE# 10624

12-11-18

Mu3 CJRRENT

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

AMOUNT
11.34

120.236.51
3.981.06
3.780.22

127.997.79

96.231.39
10.867.42
15.822.22

3.700.50

PAGE

I

DATE RECEIPT

12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18

12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18

12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18

12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18

12/12/18
12/12/18

12/12/18
12/12/18
12/12/18

12/12/18
12712718
12/12/18
12/12/18

12/13/18

12/13/18

PST
PST
PST

04246

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04247
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
04248
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
04249

PST
PST

04250
PST
PST
PST
04251
PST
PST
PST
PST
04252
pPST
04253

PST
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RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
BREWSTER COUNTY
900023 87.626.54 K

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
500043 84.00 R

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
3REWSTER COUNTY CLERK
3REWSTER COUNTY CLERK
3REWSTER COUNTY CLERK
500043 105.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT

500121 19.00 C
HOTEL /7 MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
A0TEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX

TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03
TAX OFFIC 2019 03

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

010-310-120
010-310-123
010-310-123
060-300-310
060-300-311
060-300-315
060-300-315
010-310-110

2019 03 010-340-400

014-333-310

2019 03 010-340-400

2019 03 012-300-340

2019 03 012-300-310

2019 03 010-202-454
351.00 K

2019 03

2019 03 010-360-340

2019 03 010-340-700

2019 03 019-334-340

2019 03 019-334-320

2019 03 010-202-308
5.00 M

2019 03 089-300-102
2019 03 089-300-103
2019 03 089-300-107
2019 03 089-300-110
2019 03 089-300-112
2019 03 089-300-114
2019 03 089-300-120
2019 03 089-300-123
2019 03 089-300-126
2019 03 089-300-130
2019 03 089-300-134
2019 03 089-300-135
2019 03 089-300-137
2019 03 089-300-138
2019 03 089-300-140
2019 03 089-300-147
2019 03 089-300-148
2019 03 089-300-149
2019 03 089-300-151
2019 03 089-300-154
2019 03 089-300-158
2019 03 089-300-167

RECEIPT REGISTER
RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME

DELINQUENT  TAXES
PENALTY & INTERE
PENALTY & [INTERE
ADVALOREM  TAXES
DELINQUENT  TAXES
PENALTY & INTERE
PENALTY & INTERE
CURRENT  TAXES

COUNTY  CLERK

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
COUNTY  CLERK
RECORDS  ARCHIVE
RECORDS  MANAGEMEN
COUNTY CLERK CLEAR

COURTHOUSE ~ SECURT
DISTRICT CLERK
RECORDS ARCHIVE
RECORDS PRESERVATI
8TH COURT OF APPEA

50.00 K

CHISOS MINING
TERLINGUA  RANCH
SUNRISE RIDGE
TIMELESS RANCH
DESERT AURA-NANSIG
SOMBRERO  MOON PR
SHERRI"S TERLINGUA
HOME SWEET TEXAS H
DEEP ROCK SUITES
DOS  CORAZONES
TERLINGUA SKY
RANCHO MULA 0SO
TURTLE MOUNTAIHN RA
LAUGHING HORSE R
HUFFMAN  PONG  CAB
LORNAS CABIN

ONION CREEK PRODUC
RING TAIL CABIN
NINE VISTA D0BA
0COTILLO BNB

BIG BEND OBSERVATO
THE SAD DOVE

ce

CFFsET
CCOUNT MO TTEM/REA
£10-10¢-000 12-11 18
010-100-000 12-11-18
010-106-000 12-11-18
050-200-000 12-11-18
£50-100-900 12-11-18
G:0-20C-000 12-11-18
630-100-005 12-11-18
C10-107-000 12-11-18
010-100-000 11-27-18
0:4-100-390 12-11-18
C10-10C-500 12-11-18
(:2-100-920 12-11-18
C12-107-000 121141
£I0-10-70
C10-100-000 NOV €1Vl
C10-104-000 NOV ClV!
(19-] NOY ClVi
019-200-900 NOV Clvl
C:0-320-000 NOV Civi

Can

IO IDOD O OO IR M OOO OO
R : ¢ i Dor e GL GO (30 a0 L

ST RS I EPER
o WO WD WO
ooy

3ONO
G ONOV
00ONOV T
NOV
NOV
NOV
200 NOV
490 NOv
NCY
10 NOV
0 NOY
0 NOV

0 NOV

0 nov

0 NCY

O NQY
900 NOV
700 NOv
Ch0ONOY
oGy
ST RCY TR
OORCT TN

RCT100

PAGE

7

POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

SCH

Mo’ DEL TNQUENT

M&ih PENALTY

Mér INTEREST

1% CURRENT

Tu CZLINQUENT
T4 FENALTY

1o INTEREST

8= COLLECTION

CoumTy CLERK FEE
1.3 THOUSE SECUR
DTy CLERK FEE
¢ GrIS ARCHIVE

£ 0705 MGMT FEE
o 177 CLERK CLE

€Y I IO

L C2URTHOUSE SECUR
L BISTRICT CLERK F
L REZGRDS ARCHIVE

L RETCRDS PRESERVA
L 87 COURT OF APP

CPYMT

pymi
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT

{ PYMT
il PYMY
N{OPYMT
{ PYMT
< PYMT
AKPYMT
M PYMT
 PYMT

DyMT

LORYMY

118.
156.

243.
169.

154.
272.
556.
157.
280.

DATE RECEIPT

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18

12/13/18

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12713718
12/13/18

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
pST
pPST

04254
pST
04255

PST
PST
pST
pST
PST

04256

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04257

PST
pPST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
pST
PST
PST
pST
PST
PST
PST
PST
pST
pPST
PST
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RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
900099 11.331.00 K

BREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY
900119 200.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
300121 11.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
300006 20.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
500043 25.00 C

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
900043 133.00 C

HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
500099 337.00 K

BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
500121 495.26 K

VARIOUS DONORS

900002 36.00 C

3REWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2019 03 085-300-174
2019 03 089-300-178
2019 03 089-300-179
2019 03 089-300-180
2019 03 089-300-181
2019 03 089-300-182
2019 03 089-300-183

2019 03 013-334-339

2019 03 010-340-700

19.00 K

2019 03 027-334-305

-340-400
-202-454

2019 03 010
2019 03 010

2019 03 014-333-310

2019 03 010-340-400

2019 03 012-300-340

2019 03 012-300-310

2019 03 010-202-454
309.00 K

2019 03 089-300-162

2019 02 010-360-1C0
2019 02 010-360-100
2019 02 010-360-100

2019 03 011-610-310

2019 03 010-202-300
2019 03 010-202-300
2019 03 010-202-300
2019 03 010-202-300

RECELPT

RECEIPT NUMBERS FiOM 0

T
~J.

£
{000 TO 99999

ALL RECEIPTS REQULSIED

FUND NAME

PAT 0'S PLACE
JAVELINA HIDEOUT
CASA MARIPQOSA
SIERRA RICA RENTAL
CASA DEL 0SO
FOSSIL KNOB RIDGE
906 RI0 VISTA

PTD REVENUE

DISTRICT CLERK

CONFISCATED VEHIC

COUNTY  CLERK
COUNTY CLERK CLEAR

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
COUNTY CLERK
RECORDS ~ ARCHIVE
RECORDS  MANAGEMEN
COUNTY CLERK CLEAR

25.00 R

LA CABANA TERLINGU

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS

OFFICE  SUPPLIES

STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER

€D EDd VD

[oonl as Wan]

I ERERS
[

[s=RonNan Nant

(3-10 -

Co I o
o

~
'

Ll O A R e
oo

o0

150 NOV

0 NCY

ITEM/RZASOR

TAX
TAX
TrX
TAK
TiX
TAX
TAX

PYMI
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
2YMT

PYMT

NOV
NOY
OV

NOV
NGV

CAUSE® CRI1047

RC#404033 IMPOUND

12-12-18

12-12-18

12-13-18 C
12-13-18 C
12-13-18  RECGRDS
12-13-18

tZ-13 18

HOV TAx PYMT

3145- NOV [WTEREST
1525 NOV DIHTEREST
2292-  NOV IWTEREST
CALSEY REIME v
RC#5174583 AL WEST
RCE917585 ALl WEST
RC£CG17588 ALL WEST
RC#917/589 ALl WEST

ity CLERK FEE
COulTY CLERK CLE

“RT40USE SECUR
Y CLERK FEE

ARCHIVE

RECORDS MGMT FEE
CoUNTY CLERK CLE

ARGE ON TRUE

TX BAIL
TX BAIL
TX BAIL
TX BAIL

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

15.00
15.00

PAGE

g

DATE RECEIPT

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18

12/13/18

12/14/18

12/14/18

12/14/18
12/14/18

12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18

12/14/18

12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18

12/14/18

12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18

PST
PST
PST
pST
PST
PST
PST
04258
PST
04259
PST
04260
PST
04261

PST
PST
04262
PST
PST
PST
PST
pST
04263
PST
04264
PST
PST
PST
04265
PST
04266
pST
PST

PST
PST



01/17/19 15.10 RECEIPT -£GIt iR RCTI00  PAGE ¢
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018  RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM €000 TO 999¢9  POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT =St
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ALZOUNT D DT M- ZASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPIROLLER (CiQ-11'-000 RC#91/590 AL wEST TX BAIL 15.00 12/14718 PST
900006 5.00M e

75.00 04267
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPTROLLER €1C-10 -000 RC#917584 15.00 12/14/18 PST

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPTROLLER (:0-l1 17593 15.00 12/14/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPTROLLER C.2-17 3 RCEG] 004 15.00 12/14/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-3C0 STATE COMPTROLLER 30 RCE917E95 15.00 12/14/18 PST

900006 60.00 M o o e e L

60.00 04268
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPTROLLER C:3-1C -300 RC#91/7591 FREECCM BAIL BOND 15.00 12/14/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-202-300 STATE COMPTROLLER C:D-1(.-000 RC#917598 FRELDOM BAIL BOND 15.00 12/14/18 PST
500006 .08  mememeeee e

30.00 04269

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S TS0 RCESITH02 FINGE 5.00 12/14/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF'S 910 )00 RCED) /A9 FINE 5.00 12/14/18 PST
300006 wec T T T

N
v

10.00 04270
SAN VICENTE 1SD 2019 03 010-342-100 SAN  VICENTE (TAX C.0-20 -5u0 I27-47+ QTR -/ 2319 TAX 2,223.00 12/17/18 PST
500054 2.223.00 K e
2.223.00 04271
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-111 MARATHON MOTEL Co5-10 2000 NOY TAX PYMT 1,410.96 12/17/18 PST
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-118 BIG BEND RESORT £-3-10 300 NCw 10X PYMT 20.587.23 12/17/18 PST
900099 21,998.19K s
21,998.19 04272
TEXPGOL 2019 02 010-360-150 INTEREST (TEX-PO0 Cil-1f.-..0 0. 2018 I 2.536.32 12/17/18 PST
900142 2.536.32 A s
2.536.32 04273
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT C:i4-1t -100 12-14-18  COURTHOUSE SECUR 9.00 12/17/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK C.2-10 -390 12-14-18  CouUMTY CLERK FEE 209.17 12/17/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  C:2-1C -300 12-14-18  RECORDS ARCHIVE 90.00 12/17/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGEMEN C.2-1( -300 12-14-18  RICZORDS MGMT FEE 126.00 12/17/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR C:5-10 -500 12 14-18  CCUNTY CLERK CLE 3.83 12/17/18 PST
900043 25.00 C 401.00 K 120R  emmeememeees
438.00 04274
TAC 2019 03 010-475-425 TRAINING/EDUCATION Cll-7  -000 ReiMB-20 AT:Y CONFERENCE 110.00 12/17/18 PST
900192 110,00 K s
110.00 04275
STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 03 010-318-110 SALES TAX {.0-10 -000 COUNTY-LOCAL SALES TAX 78.639.60 12/17/18 PST
900038 78.639.60 A s
78.639.60 04276

5.782.00 12/17/18 PST
3.648.00 12/17/18 PST
PR 614.00 12/17/18 PST

STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 04 041-300-305 STATE "A" SALARY,
STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 04 041-300-305 STATE "A" SALARY.
STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 04 041-300-304 GRANT R REVERUEL

sl




01/17/19 15:10 RECEIPT “Z5io o RCT100 PAGE 10
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018  RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM CCCO0 T0 99959  POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT CrFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME AICOLLT NG TTEM/WEASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 04 041-300-307 STATE "A" PLACEMEN (41-2G0-000 PLACEMENT 1.311.00 12/17/18 PST
STATE COMPTROLLER 2019 04 041-360-308 STATE "A" MENTAL H C41-100-0C0 MENTAL HEALTH 281.00 12/17/18 PST
900038 11.636.00A e
11.636.00 04277
ADULT PROBATION 2019 03 013-342-168 O©.A PTD FEES C13-1% 000 CAUSER33M6 S DURGAN 500.00 12/17/18 PST
900088 500.00K e
500.00 04278
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 010-360-100 INTEREST EARNINGS €10-. nT oL -5ENERAL FUN 2.909.68 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 030-360-100 INTEREST EARNED C.0- n C0 & DIST A 13.06 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 03 045-360-100 INTEREST (5= T -TR1-CO JUVE 269.25 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 060-360-100 INTEREST C.0- INT -INTEREST & 127.15 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 089-360-100 INTEREST EARNED  (49- i ©380-HOTEL/MOTEL 330.38 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 090-100-000 TRUST AND AGENCY C.0- ar ©2-ROBERT HORR .02 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 090-100-000 TRUST AND AGENCY {.0- WT < 32-ROBERT D WA 16.19 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 091-360-100 INTEREST [INCOME  C-1- T 27 -AISTORICAL 6.07 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 098-360-1C0 INTEREST EARKINGS C-8- NT SAYROLL ACC 605.56 12/17/18 PST
WEST TEXAS NATIONAL BANK 2019 02 099-360-100 INTEREST EARRED Cop-llo-nmoone. Nt “T2-TUEARING AC 434 .38 12/17/18 PST
900065 471174 A e
4,711.74 04279
BREWSTER CO. JUV PROB DEP 2019 04 045-340-000 FEES 005-10 2000 CAUSE#1607 R.M. 15.00 12/17/18 PST
900189 s.60C s
15.00 04280
TERLINGUA COMMON SCHOOL D 2019 03 010-342-120 TERLINGUA (TAX C C. (Y ATH CTR END D3LE 2,811.38 12/18/18 PST
TERLINGUA COMMON SCHOOL D 2019 03 010-342-120 TERLINGUA (TAX C C.%-1. -L070 isT QIR 2019 2.952.25 12/18/18 PST
300017 5,763.63 K e
3 5.763.63 04281
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-113 HCLIDAY HOTcL T S S S Gk 1,775.10 12/18/18 PST
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-136 FAR FLUNG QUTD00 C-%-2 -2l 0. 10X 2YMI 2.941.23 12/18/18 PST
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-163 8TH ST ROCK HOUSE Cao%-10 -C00 HOL TAX PYMT 100.49 12/18/18 PST
500099 4.816.82K s
4.816.82 04282
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 014-333-310 COURTHOUSE SECURIT C:id4-i" -009 12-17-18  CULRTHOUSE SECUR 17.00 12/18/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-340-400 COUNTY CLERK i0-70 -000 16-17-18 7Y CLERK FEE 413.02 12/18/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-340 RECORDS ARCHIVE  C.Z-17 -700 12-17.18 £35S ARCHIVE 170.00 12/18/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 012-300-310 RECORDS MANAGENMEN T77- T 718 REILREDS MGMT FEE 277.00 12/18/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK 2019 03 010-202-454 COUNTY CLERK CLEAR C.C-1 -007 12 17-18 TNV CLERK CLE ©2.98 12/18/18 PST
900043 198.00 C 30.00 M 536.00 K e o0  mmeeeeoeoee-
940.00 04283
HUDSPETH COUNTY 2019 03 010-360-335 394TH DISTRICT/RE (15-71 LU0 HEALTE INS REME 1,362.01 12/19/18 PST
HUDSPETH COUNTY 2019 03 010-360-335 394TH DISTRICT/RE C1J-10 -G080 OF+ IC SPACE KEIMB 385.00 12/19/18 PST
900138 1.747.00K s
1,747.01 04284
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 027-334-305 CONFISCATED VEHIC C.7-1f -707 RCEZ1/903 IM-TUND 198.00 12/19/18 PST

900006 19800 M e
198.00 04285



01/17/719 15:10

RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF
900006 300.00 K

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
900023  221.468.12 K

BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
BREWSTER COUNTY CLERK
900043 100.00 C

HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
500099 1756.21 K

BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC
900023 11.659.43 K

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2019 03 010-340-200
2019 03 010-340-200
2019 03 010-340-200

2019 03 010-310-110
2019 03 010-310-120
2019 03 010-310-123
2019 03 010-310-123
2019 03 060-300-310
2019 03 060-300-311
2019 03 060-300-315
2019 03 060-300-315
2019 03 010-310-110

2019 03 014-333-310
2019 03 010-340-400
2019 03 012-300-340
2019 03 012-300-310
2019 03 010-202-454

302.00 K

2019 03

2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

010-310-110
010-310-120
010-310-123
010-310-123
060-300-310
060-300-311
060-300-315
060-300-315

RECEIPT 051
RECEIPT NUMBERS [1:0M 5000 TO $99¢9

LGILER

ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME
SHERIFF'S
SHERIFF 'S
SHERIFF'S

CURRENT  TAXES
DELINQUENT TAXYES
PENALTY & INTERL
PENALTY & INTERE
ADVALOREM  TAXES
DELINQUENT TAXES
PENALTY & INTERE
PENALTY & INTERE

CURRENT  TAXES

COURTHOUSE SECLRIT
COUNTY  CLERK
RECORDS  ARCHIVE
RECORDS  MANAL ]
COUNTY CLERK (iEAR
117.00 R

089-300-161 WEST CORAZON CASIT
089-300-161 WEST CORAZON CAS:iT ©

CURRENT
DEL INQUENT
PENALTY &
PENALTY &
ADVALOREM
DELINQUENT
PENALTY &
PENALTY &

TAXLS
TAXES
INTERE
INTERE

TAXES
TAYES
TNTERE
INTERE

MARSHALL MCLEAN
MARSHALL MCLEAN
MARSHALL MCLEAN
900125

BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT

240.00 K

010-360-205
010-202-310
010-202-311

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

010-360-340
010-202-455
010-340-70C0
034-334-339
019-334-340

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

LOCAL SEPTIC TAN
STATE [NSPECTOR PA
COUNTY INSPECT(R P

COURTHOUSE
DISTRICT CLERY C
DISTRICT CL&:
LAM LIBRARY #t:3
RECORDS ARCHIV

GEUR]

S YOy oy

e

et e

—

—

7 RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

AMOUNT

100.
100.
100.

00
00
00

1.1 PROCESS
CloTo PROCESS
I... PROCESS
000 DE 2-18  Mal CJRRENT 200,
005 DET Z2-18 0 M4 IUINQUENT 2,
. :J b Z-18 0 M PZNALTY
SGCd DEC 2-18 Moo INTEREST
030 DEC 2-18 45 CJRRENT 16.
00 DEC 2-18  14L LELINQUENT
U~OUu DEC 2-18  lud PENALTY
©-000 DEC 2-18  Tnt INTEREST
SLDa DR 2180 29 OOLLzCTION
221
-G 18-13  CLonTHOUSE SECUR
-0 18-18  Cinil®Y CLERK FEE
» “le-18 0 0w ~35 ARCHIVE
N . i1B-lo A <35 MGMT FEE
i 2-18-18 U lTY CLERK CLE
(1) U ITAX )YMT
T BTN
HRENT 10,

v % IELINOUENT
N lAL Y

CRT 1UL‘SL SECUR

"‘» | ISRARY FEES
“0R)S ARCHIVE

PAGE

11

DATE RECEIPT

12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18

12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18

12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18
12/19/18

12/19/18
12/19/18

12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18

12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18

12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18

PST
PST
PST

0428

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04287

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04288

pST
pST

04289

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

04290

PST
PST
PST

04291

PST
PST
pST
PST
pPST



01/17/19  15:10

RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT
900121 3.749.00 K

BREWSTER COUNTY ATTORNEY
900119 20.00 M

CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
900003  265.712.32 K

PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
900009

CLEARING ACCOUNT
CLEARING ACCOUNT
CLEARING ACCOUNT
CLEARING ACCOUNT
CLEARING ACCOUNT
177.328.12 A

HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL

/ MOTEL TAX
/
/
/
HOTEL /
/
/
/

MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
MOTEL TAX
/ MOTEL TAX
64.379.48 K

HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL
500099

CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
CLEARING ACCT
900003  167.675.11 A

BREWSTER COUNTY ESD #1

900122 2,891.22 K
MARATHON 1SD
500053 2,913.96 K

BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD NUMBER

2019 03 019-334-310
2019 03 019-334-320
2019 03 010-340-200
2019 03 010-202-308

2019 03 013-334-339

099-201-000
099-201-000
099-201-000

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

098-202-100
098-201-000
098-201-000
098-201-000
098-201-000

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

089-300-100
089-300-106
089-300-108
089-300-109
089-300-115
089-300-121
089-300-122
089-300-127
089-300-159

099-201-000
099-201-000
099-201-000
099-201-000

2019 03
2019 03
2019 03
2019 03

2019 03 010-332-205
2019 03 010-332-205

2019 03 027-334-305

RECEIPT {EGIUER

RECEIPT NUMBERS 1ROM (:0000 TO 999%9

ALL RECEIPTS RECUESTED

FUND NAME

RECORDS MANAGEMENT
RECORDS PRESLRVATI
SHERIFF'S

8TH COURT OF APPEA

PTD REVENUE

PAYABLL
PAYABLL
PAYABLEZ

ACCQOUNTS
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS

SALARIES
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
PAYABL.t
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

BIG BEND RESCRT
LONGHORN ~ RAHCH M
LAJITAS ON THE
GAGE HOTEL

ERICA LITTLE
POATRI

EVE'S GARDEW

TINY TERLINGUA

BEE MOUNTAIM CA

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYAgr;

ACCOUNTS PAYAZELE

REIMBURS

ELECTION

ELECTION REIMBURS

CONFISCATED vznIC

CFSET

ASCOUT MO
(19-707-000
019-1¢1-600
€10-2¢7-000
C10-2¢5-0C0
013-207-500

£29-100-000
£a2g-10-000
{96-700-000
(26-10.-000
£38-10.-000
€98-.03-000
£48-1072-000
£og-1070-040
(35-207-000 8
(59-00-000 1
£59-100-000
Ca8-100-000
£39-10.-0C0
£59-207-000
£3%-10.-000
Ca3G-21 1-000
£39-112-000
£9G-10°-600
{98-10.-000
09G-10 000
{36-10 0800
£20-102-000
C10-103-004
{27-1 -0

[T=M/RZASON

HCY &
HOV E
HCY Ef
HCYV €

—
i
(S e

CAUSES CR105™

PR12-28-18 &
PR12-28-18 J
PR12-23-18

PR12-28-18 N
PR12-28-18 *
PR12-28-18 F
PR12-28-18 M
PR12-28-18

WOTAX
¥ TAX
v T
W OTAX
¥ OTAX
¥ TAX
AX
10F TAX
WOTAX

PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
DYMT
pYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT
PYMT

PO

RCT100

PAGE 12

;IING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

ICRDS MANAGEME
“ORDS PRESERVA

“RIFFS FEES
74 COURT OF APP

JIERAL
I FROB
ITEL

©7 SALARIES
T OTAXES
FlUA TAXES

TVICARE TAXES
TIREMENT

AF12/28/18 GUHER
AF12728/18 AARLED
AR12/28718 Jo¥ ¥
AP12/28/18 -iHTE

A

ELECTION REQ

ELECTION RE!

RCEA0037 TH

B-C.C.ESD#L

“#5-MARATHON 1SD

AMOUNT

90.00
90.
600.
45,

253,511.
5.404.
6.79.

265.712.

100.240.
11.829.
16.544.

3.869.
44,843 .

177.328.

8.741.
1,124.
31.362.
18.232.
202.
3,078.
1,136.
243.
257.

116.897.
17.858.
123.
32.795.

2.913.96
738.00

DATE RECEIPT

12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18
12/20/18

PST
PST
PST
PST

04292
pPST
0423
PST
PST
PST
04294
PST
pPST
PST
PST
PST
0429
PST

PST
PST

12/20/18

12/26/18
12/26/18
12/26/18

12/26/18
12/26/18
12/26/18
12/26/18
12/26/18

12/27/18
12/27/18
12/27/18
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST

042%
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
12/27/18 PST
04297
12/27/18 PST
04298
12/27/718 PST
0429

12/27/18 PST



RCTI00  PAGE
PO5TING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

RLCETPT REG L TER 13
RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM (0000 10 99999
ALL RECEIPTS RECUESTED

01/17/19 15:10
RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT Crroit
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCCLLT N DT M/REASCY WOUNT - DATE RECEIPT
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 027-334-305 CONFISCATED winIC €27-100-00 Re=409033 i wil 220.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 027-334-305 CONFISCATED VLHIC €27-170-C00 RC#317910 1M winD 240.00 12/27/18 PST
900006 240.00 C 738.00 M 22000K e
1.198.00 04300
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES C10-100-009 12-20-18 M4 CURRENT 26.128.56 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALOREM Taxts  (50-107-CC0 1Z2-2C-18 1. CURRENT 2.203.77 12/27/18 PST
500023 28.332.33K e
28.332.33 04301
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXES Ci0-1 -0 Ve UURRENT 64.522.44 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120 DELINQUENT “AxzS 100 M CELINQUENT 1.202.31 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & INTERC C10-7. -0 M) PENALTY 144 .28 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALSY & INTERE £10-:74-€ Moo INTEREST 160.60 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALCRZM Thw:  (350-. I {ENT 5.442 18 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311 Do INQUENT 7/ S 050-1 [0 JEZLINQUENT 116.76 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & INTrRE G20-:i0:)- [ FENALTY 14.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY 8 [NTERE (50-107-CCC [n0 INTEREST 17.75 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXZS -2 0 (DL ECTION 30.43 12/27/18 PST
500023 71.650.75 K s
71.650.75 04302
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 201G 03 010-360-34C COURTHOUSE =f: . R7 710-1..-C00 B0 Cldi. o »7-0.SE SECUR 15.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-202-455 DISTRICT CLERY TL{ C10-1. -CCo D62 CIVIL 077w 107 CLERK C 231.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-340-700 DISTRICT CLERx C10-100 00 CCIVIL DUTHRICT CLERK F 777.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 034-334-339 LA LIBRARY FEIS 034-1 00 760 CIvD. L1 [35ARY FEES 105.00 12/27/18 PST
3REWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-340 RECORDS ARCrl. 0ig-n -l Cilll. ~ 0RDC ARCHIVE 30.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-310 RECORDS MAN EATOC19-10 -0 bl CIVIL wo X ANAGEME 30.00 12/27/718 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 019-334-320 RECORDS PRESERYATD (19-11 -7 ©CIVIL R OCCRDS PRESERVA 30.00 12/27/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY DISTRICT 2019 03 010-202-308 8TH COURT OF -~ EA (10-10 - SCIvt. 2 TURT OF APP 15.00 12/27/18 PST
900121 58.00 C 1.175.00x . seeemoooooo-
1,233.00 04303
HOTEL / MOTEL TAX 2019 03 089-300-142 VILLA TERLIWG A (39-107-C00 nly TAX PyMT 970.93 12/27/18 PST
300099 970.93K s
970.93 04304
3REWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SAERIFF'S i0- T PRUCESS 75.00 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY SHERIFF 2019 03 010-340-200 SHERIFF 'S PRI LrCCESS 75.00 12/28/18 PST
900006 150.00 K e
150.00 04305
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAX:~ -1 L 7-13 URRENT 215.681.9%7 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-120 DELINQUENT 7o 5 (10-10.-(3 2 £LINQUENT 251.64 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PENALTY & c10-1o -0t D27 SUALTY 30.22 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 010-310-123 PERALTY & Ci0-1-CC 27 - ‘ REST 52 61 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-310 ADVALOREM (a0-10.-000 10 -27- [0 DURRENT 18.191.79 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-311 DELINQUENT S100-00 27- [5 DELINQUENT 27.99 12/28/18 PST
3REWSTER COUNTY TAX OFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & Ca0-100-C0 271 L ALTY 3.37 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QOFFIC 2019 03 060-300-315 PENALTY & [f'waf £20-1 00 27-18 1 INTZREST 7.2 12/28/18 PST
BREWSTER COUNTY TAX QOFFIC 2019 03 010-310-110 CURRENT TAXiS C16-100-080 27-18 2 2 C00 ECTION 1.94 12/28/18 PST
900023  234.248.85 K mmmmmmmmeee-
234.248.85 04306



01/17/719  15:10

RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 14

RECEIPT DATES FROM 12/01/2018 TO 12/31/2018  RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999  POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

STATE COMPTROLLER
900038 5.050.00 A

ALPINE ISD
ALPINE ISD
900052 21,861.16 K

ARTHUR DUTCHOVER
900159 200.00 A

HOTEL / MOTEL TAX
900099 3.900.19 K

ALL RECEIPTS REQUESTED

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO  ITEM/REASON AMOUNT  DATE RECEIPT
2019 03 010-340-172 STATE SALARY SUP 010-100-000 2019 JUDGE SUPP 5.050.00 12/28/18 PST
5.050.00 04307
2019 03 010-360-206 ALPINE ISD SCHOOL 010-100-000 4TH QTR-SRO 12,701.16 12/28/18 PST
2019 03 010-342-170 AISD TAX COLLECT 010-100-000 2019 TAX COLL 9,160.00 12/28/18 PST
21.861.16 04308
2019 03 010-409-227 BCBS RETIREE HEA 010-100-000 PYMT#21 SPOUSE DEP 200.00 12/28/18 PST
200.00 04309
2019 03 089-300-119 EL DORADO 089-100-000 NOV TAX PYMT 3.900.19 12/28/18 PST
' 3.900.19 04310
TOTAL RECEIPIS CASH 2,663.28
TOTAL RECEIPTS MONEY ORD 1,955.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS CHECKS 1,717,745.17
TOTAL RECEIPTS ACH 908,376.07
TOTAL RECEIPTS CREDIT CAR 1,000.00

TO%AL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 2.631,739.52
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT



DATE 01/17/2019

VENDOR NAME
CLEARING ACCT

CLEARING ACCT

CLEARING ACCT

CLEARING ACCT

A SIGN OF RECOGNITION

ABSOLUTE FIRE PROTECTION I

ALLIED COMPLIANCE SERVICES

ALPINE AUTO & TRUCK SUPPLY

ALPINE MEMORIAL FUNERAL HO

ALPINE PUBLIC LIBRARY

ALPINE RADIO LLC - FM/AM

ALPINE SMALL ANIMAL PRACTI

COMPTROLLER TRANSPARENCY CHECK REGISTER
ALL CHECKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019

010-201-000
011-201-000
013-201-000
024-201-000
033-201-000

027-201-000

026-201-000

026-201-000

010-560-310
089-400-490
089-400-490
089-400-490

010-510-486

011-610-392

010-560-330

010-409-415

010-411-230

00-582
00-582

ok

oo
o o
[Us o]

024-570-571

FROM:
BANK ACCOUNT:

ACCOUNT NAME

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES
ACCOUNT PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CONSUMER/TRADE SHOW HOTEL/PE
CONSUMER/TRADE SHOW HOTEL/PE
CONSUMER/TRADE SHOW HOTEL/PE

MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS
CDL TESTING

FUEL & OIL
AUTOPSIES
ALPINE

PUBLIC LIBRARY

BIG BEND CHAMBER OF COMMERC
BIG BEND CHAMBER OF COMMERC

SERVICES

12/01/2018 TO: 12/31/2018
ALL

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/27/2018

el
SIS
NN
[EYSYEYE
[SISISIN)
SN
[RISINIS)
cooo
[y
0 00 00

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018

12/12/2018
12/12/2018

12/12/2018

CHK201 PAGE 1
BATCH
PO NO AMOUNT CODE
169,878.70  --
14,206.41  --
780.40  --
59.98  --
38,783.00  --
------------ CHK#
223,708.49 50763
2,139.00  --
------------ CHK:
2,139.00 424
820.00  --
____________ #
820.00 198
17,858.24  --
------------ CHK#
17,858.24 199
88.00  --
14.90- --
97.43  --
7.43-  --
------------ K
163.10 7013
185.45  --
____________ #
185.45 7014
70.00  --
____________ #
70.00 7015
060137 44.41  --
____________ #
44.41 7016
1,383.00  --
------------ K
1,383.00 7017
3,500.00  --
------------ CHK#
3,500.00 7018
112.50  --
112.50  --
____________ CHK#
225.00 7019
060271 59.98 PO
59.98 7020



DATE 01/17/2019

VENDOR NAME

ALVAREZ ROBERT

ARCIT MEMBERSHIP

ARROWHEAD WELL SERVICE CO

ATT U-VERSE

AUTOZONE

AUTOZONE

BARAK SHAUN

BEN E KEITH CO

BERG ALAINE

COMPTROLLER TRANSPARENCY CHECK REGISTER
CHECKS

BIG BEND TELEPHONE CO INC

ALL

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

089-400-102
010-409-481
010-511-511
013-570-420
011-610-350

010-560-450
010-560-330

045-600-350

010-512-333
010-512-333
010-512-333
010-512-333
010-512-333
010-512-333
010-512-350
010-512-350
010-512-350
010-512-350
010-512-350

089-400-582
089-400-582

010-412-420
045-600-420
010-412-420
010-412-420
010-412-420
089-400-420

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ACCOUNT NAME

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT FEE

DUES

MARATHON PARKS

COMMUNICATI

REPAIRS

REPAIRS
FUEL & OI

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

PRISONERS
PRISONERS
PRISONERS
PRISONERS
PRISONERS
PRISONERS
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

BIG BEND CHAMBER OF COMMERC
BIG BEND CHAMBER OF COMMERC

NETWORK MGMT SERVICES/BBT

COMMUNICATI

NETWORK MGMT SERVICES/BBT
NETWORK MGMT SERVICES/BBT